
      MHSAA Regionals 10-2 - 10/29/2016 9:48:36 PM       

                Michaywe Pines Golf, Gaylord, MI                  

 

 

                        Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run D2                         

=============================================================================

= 

    Name                        Yr Team                             Time   

Pts 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

- 

  1 Ben Schmidt                 11 Fremont                     16:01.28      

1  

  2 Matthew Zerfas              12 Fremont                     16:12.96      

2  

  3 Mark Jacobs                 12 Big Rapids                  16:17.40      

3  

  4 Austin Mathis               11 Remus Chippewa Hills        16:21.33      

4  

  5 Sam Kaastra                 12 Fremont                     16:22.59      

5  

  6 Sam Stitt                   12 Fremont                     16:24.85      

6  

  7 Dallas Mora                 11 Cedar Springs               16:32.04      

7  

  8 Aaron Jason                 12 Howard City-Tri-County      16:32.81      

8  

  9 Cole Hamilton               12 Fremont                     16:37.68      

9  

 10 Weston Rackley              12 Howard City-Tri-County      16:47.89     

10  

 11 Sam Baustert                10 Whitehall                   16:56.05     

11  

 12 Zak Goddard                 12 Gaylord                     16:57.13     

12  

 13 Reid Goble                  12 Petoskey                    16:59.73     

13  

 14 Tommee Smith                10 Sparta                      17:00.49     

14  

 15 Cameron Payne               10 Ogemaw Heights              17:01.01     

15  

 16 Riley Norton                11 Petoskey                    17:04.24     

16  

 17 Joseph Hatch                11 Ludington                   17:07.65     

17  

 18 Louie Hosticka              10 Whitehall                   17:11.77     

18  

 19 Brendan Shanahan            12 Cadillac                    17:13.65     

19  

 20 John Siegert                11 Ludington                   17:14.37     

20  

 21 Trent Smith                 12 Sparta                      17:14.75     

21  

 22 Dilan Sargent                9 Cedar Springs               17:15.28     

22  

 23 Brendan Volkers              9 Sparta                      17:18.45     

23  



 24 Gavin Braciak                9 Cedar Springs               17:18.66     

24  

 25 Isaiah Johnson              11 Sparta                      17:20.65     

25  

 26 Zachary Elmore              10 Cadillac                    17:22.15     

26  

 27 Joey Marentette             11 Ogemaw Heights              17:23.38     

27  

 28 Rhys Seward                 11 Cadillac                    17:29.32     

28  

 29 Andrew Ashbaugh             12 Remus Chippewa Hills        17:30.84     

29  

 30 Caleb Birdsall              12 Howard City-Tri-County      17:33.46     

30  

 31 Christian Hector            12 Big Rapids                  17:34.37     

31  

 32 Alex Whipple                12 Cadillac                    17:34.60     

32  

 33 Adam Jason                  10 Howard City-Tri-County      17:35.50     

33  

 34 Jack Pellerito              12 Gladwin                     17:35.99     

34  

 35 Spencer Andree              12 Whitehall                   17:36.72     

35  

 36 Max Paull                   11 Cheboygan                   17:37.62     

36  

 37 John Galbraith              12 Sparta                      17:39.03     

37  

 38 Gabe Goosen                 10 Howard City-Tri-County      17:41.39     

38  

 39 Matthew Brines              10 Cadillac                    17:42.63     

39  

 40 Carter Moon                  9 Fremont                     17:43.00     

40  

 41 Ryan Petty                  11 Remus Chippewa Hills        17:44.25     

41  

 42 Jared Garten                11 Ludington                   17:44.63     

42  

 43 Will Coveyou                11 Petoskey                    17:45.49     

43  

 44 Adam Pall                   12 Petoskey                    17:45.82     

44  

 45 Cameron Bandstra            12 Ludington                   17:46.47     

45  

 46 Joe Farley                   9 Petoskey                    17:47.44     

46  

 47 Logan Williams              10 Big Rapids                  17:49.15     

47  

 48 Julian Abbott               10 Howard City-Tri-County      17:52.58     

48  

 49 Chase Wilson                 9 Sparta                      17:53.06     

49  

 50 Ben Devries                 11 Fremont                     17:53.57     

50  

 51 Casey Bouman                10 Big Rapids                  17:58.45     

51  



 52 Feng Jing Cui               11 Gladwin                     17:58.76     

52  

 53 Nick Green                  10 Gaylord                     18:01.16     

53  

 54 Benjamin Osbourne           11 Howard City-Tri-County      18:01.55     

54  

 55 Jack Hervela                12 Gaylord                     18:05.17     

55  

 56 Maxwell Reaume              12 Cadillac                    18:11.49     

56  

 57 Dan Hardesty                10 Big Rapids                  18:12.13     

57  

 58 Tyler Lovell                12 Cedar Springs               18:13.15     

58  

 59 Seth Jordan                 10 Petoskey                    18:13.67     

59  

 60 Ethan Huey                  10 Gaylord                     18:15.77     

60  

 61 Evan Ream                   11 Cedar Springs               18:17.54     

61  

 62 Caleb Beeghly               10 Whitehall                   18:18.89     

62  

 63 Timothy Carlington          10 Cadillac                    18:19.14     

63  

 64 Justin Desloover            12 Gaylord                     18:20.28     

64  

 65 Andrew Quaal                10 Gaylord                     18:25.81     

65  

 66 Max Kline                    9 Ludington                   18:28.89     

66  

 67 Haddan Young                11 Whitehall                   18:31.21     

67  

 68 Colton Bragg                10 Ogemaw Heights              18:32.57     

68  

 69 Daniel Vermulm               9 Cedar Springs               18:33.49     

69  

 70 Thomas Balaskovitz          11 Whitehall                   18:34.23     

70  

 71 Ethan Wierda                 9 Cedar Springs               18:34.84     

71  

 72 Kenny Smith                 11 Gaylord                     18:42.55     

72  

 73 Austin Edgar                11 Gladwin                     18:44.67     

73  

 74 Ethan Wooten                 9 Sparta                      18:45.07     

74  

 75 Bobby Szymanski             12 Ogemaw Heights              18:48.32     

75  

 76 Peter Kurburski             10 Petoskey                    18:51.25     

76  

 77 Jacob King                  10 Remus Chippewa Hills        18:51.53     

77  

 78 Josh Anderson               10 Ogemaw Heights              18:59.65     

78  

 79 Brendan Pollock             12 Ludington                   19:00.34     

79  



 80 Jayden Pena                 12 Ogemaw Heights              19:00.62     

80  

 81 Derek Franciosi             10 Ogemaw Heights              19:00.91     

81  

 82 Tyler Steinhelper           11 Remus Chippewa Hills        19:01.85     

82  

 83 Victor Edick                10 Gladwin                     19:07.15     

83  

 84 Cody Jewell                  9 Cheboygan                   19:17.89     

84  

 85 Quinton Mosher               9 Cheboygan                   19:21.63     

85  

 86 Quinn Phelps                12 Ludington                   19:29.51     

86  

 87 Trent McPheron              12 Whitehall                   19:36.93     

87  

 88 Nolan Saxton                12 Remus Chippewa Hills        19:37.95     

88  

 89 Evan Johansen               10 Big Rapids                  19:44.82     

89  

 90 James Charboneau             9 Cheboygan                   19:58.85     

90  

 91 Jacob PattyJohn             11 Cheboygan                   19:59.38     

91  

 92 Nate Robey                  12 Big Rapids                  20:04.35     

92  

 93 Alex Jarrett                12 Remus Chippewa Hills        20:09.11     

93  

 94 Adam Bishop                 11 Gladwin                     20:13.59     

94  

 95 Kolby Bell                  11 Gladwin                     20:24.74     

95  

 96 Asher Vissman                9 Stanton Central Montcalm    20:26.45     

96  

 97 Damien Hesselink             9 Cheboygan                   20:29.33     

97  

 98 Devin Piper                 11 Stanton Central Montcalm    21:20.93     

98  

 99 Steven Magnuson             12 Cheboygan                   21:30.06     

99  

100 Blake Otto                  12 Gladwin                     21:58.93    

100  

101 Ryan Lake                   10 Stanton Central Montcalm    22:31.64    

101  

102 Tyler Baker                 10 Stanton Central Montcalm    22:34.00    

102  

103 Gabe Lillie                 11 Stanton Central Montcalm    23:00.14    

103  

 

 

 

                  Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run D2 Team Scores                   

=============================================================================

= 

    Team                          Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

=============================================================================

= 



  1 Fremont                       23      1    2    5    6    9   40   50   

      1     Ben Schmidt               16:01.28  

      2     Matthew Zerfas            16:12.96  

      5     Sam Kaastra               16:22.59  

      6     Sam Stitt                 16:24.85  

      9     Cole Hamilton             16:37.68  

      40    Carter Moon               17:43.00 * 

      50    Ben Devries               17:53.57 * 

  2 Howard City-Tri-County        119     8   10   30   33   38   48   54   

      8     Aaron Jason               16:32.81  

      10    Weston Rackley            16:47.89  

      30    Caleb Birdsall            17:33.46  

      33    Adam Jason                17:35.50  

      38    Gabe Goosen               17:41.39  

      48    Julian Abbott             17:52.58 * 

      54    Benjamin Osbourne         18:01.55 * 

  3 Sparta                        120    14   21   23   25   37   49   74   

      14    Tommee Smith              17:00.49  

      21    Trent Smith               17:14.75  

      23    Brendan Volkers           17:18.45  

      25    Isaiah Johnson            17:20.65  

      37    John Galbraith            17:39.03  

      49    Chase Wilson              17:53.06 * 

      74    Ethan Wooten              18:45.07 * 

  4 Cadillac                      144    19   26   28   32   39   56   63   

      19    Brendan Shanahan          17:13.65  

      26    Zachary Elmore            17:22.15  

      28    Rhys Seward               17:29.32  

      32    Alex Whipple              17:34.60  

      39    Matthew Brines            17:42.63  

      56    Maxwell Reaume            18:11.49 * 

      63    Timothy Carlington        18:19.14 * 

  5 Petoskey                      162    13   16   43   44   46   59   76   

      13    Reid Goble                16:59.73  

      16    Riley Norton              17:04.24  

      43    Will Coveyou              17:45.49  

      44    Adam Pall                 17:45.82  

      46    Joe Farley                17:47.44  

      59    Seth Jordan               18:13.67 * 

      76    Peter Kurburski           18:51.25 * 

  6 Cedar Springs                 172     7   22   24   58   61   69   71   

      7     Dallas Mora               16:32.04  

      22    Dilan Sargent             17:15.28  

      24    Gavin Braciak             17:18.66  

      58    Tyler Lovell              18:13.15  

      61    Evan Ream                 18:17.54  

      69    Daniel Vermulm            18:33.49 * 

      71    Ethan Wierda              18:34.84 * 

  7 Big Rapids                    189     3   31   47   51   57   89   92   

      3     Mark Jacobs               16:17.40  

      31    Christian Hector          17:34.37  

      47    Logan Williams            17:49.15  

      51    Casey Bouman              17:58.45  

      57    Dan Hardesty              18:12.13  

      89    Evan Johansen             19:44.82 * 

      92    Nate Robey                20:04.35 * 

  8 Ludington                     190    17   20   42   45   66   79   86   



      17    Joseph Hatch              17:07.65  

      20    John Siegert              17:14.37  

      42    Jared Garten              17:44.63  

      45    Cameron Bandstra          17:46.47  

      66    Max Kline                 18:28.89  

      79    Brendan Pollock           19:00.34 * 

      86    Quinn Phelps              19:29.51 * 

  9 Whitehall                     193    11   18   35   62   67   70   87   

      11    Sam Baustert              16:56.05  

      18    Louie Hosticka            17:11.77  

      35    Spencer Andree            17:36.72  

      62    Caleb Beeghly             18:18.89  

      67    Haddan Young              18:31.21  

      70    Thomas Balaskovitz        18:34.23 * 

      87    Trent McPheron            19:36.93 * 

 10 Remus Chippewa Hills          233     4   29   41   77   82   88   93   

      4     Austin Mathis             16:21.33  

      29    Andrew Ashbaugh           17:30.84  

      41    Ryan Petty                17:44.25  

      77    Jacob King                18:51.53  

      82    Tyler Steinhelper         19:01.85  

      88    Nolan Saxton              19:37.95 * 

      93    Alex Jarrett              20:09.11 * 

 11 Gaylord                       244    12   53   55   60   64   65   72   

      12    Zak Goddard               16:57.13  

      53    Nick Green                18:01.16  

      55    Jack Hervela              18:05.17  

      60    Ethan Huey                18:15.77  

      64    Justin Desloover          18:20.28  

      65    Andrew Quaal              18:25.81 * 

      72    Kenny Smith               18:42.55 * 

 12 Ogemaw Heights                263    15   27   68   75   78   80   81   

      15    Cameron Payne             17:01.01  

      27    Joey Marentette           17:23.38  

      68    Colton Bragg              18:32.57  

      75    Bobby Szymanski           18:48.32  

      78    Josh Anderson             18:59.65  

      80    Jayden Pena               19:00.62 * 

      81    Derek Franciosi           19:00.91 * 

 13 Gladwin                       336    34   52   73   83   94   95   100  

      34    Jack Pellerito            17:35.99  

      52    Feng Jing Cui             17:58.76  

      73    Austin Edgar              18:44.67  

      83    Victor Edick              19:07.15  

      94    Adam Bishop               20:13.59  

      95    Kolby Bell                20:24.74 * 

      100   Blake Otto                21:58.93 * 

 14 Cheboygan                     386    36   84   85   90   91   97   99   

      36    Max Paull                 17:37.62  

      84    Cody Jewell               19:17.89  

      85    Quinton Mosher            19:21.63  

      90    James Charboneau          19:58.85  

      91    Jacob PattyJohn           19:59.38  

      97    Damien Hesselink          20:29.33 * 

      99    Steven Magnuson           21:30.06 * 

 15 Stanton Central Montcalm      500    96   98   101  102  103   -    -   

      96    Asher Vissman             20:26.45  



      98    Devin Piper               21:20.93  

      101   Ryan Lake                 22:31.64  

      102   Tyler Baker               22:34.00  

      103   Gabe Lillie               23:00.14  

 

 

 

                       Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run D2                         

=============================================================================

= 

    Name                        Yr Team                             Time   

Pts 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

- 

  1 Lauren Biggs                12 Ludington                   18:46.67      

1  

  2 Meghan Langworthy           10 Big Rapids                  18:54.27      

2  

  3 Analynne Klotz              11 Cadillac                    19:11.71      

3  

  4 Aliza Hengesbach            12 Big Rapids                  19:18.69      

4  

  5 Avley Hentschel             12 Whitehall                   19:20.47      

5  

  6 Hannah Todd                 11 Remus Chippewa Hills        19:23.43      

6  

  7 Madison Hammer              10 Big Rapids                  19:24.16      

7  

  8 Hannah Heintzelman          12 Cedar Springs               19:28.27      

8  

  9 Maya Hector                 12 Whitehall                   19:32.96      

9  

 10 Samantha Schmidt            10 Fremont                     19:35.62     

10  

 11 Breonna Harris              11 Fremont                     19:36.12     

11  

 12 Deziree Shaw                10 Remus Chippewa Hills        19:36.90     

12  

 13 Summer Longstreet           10 Howard City-Tri-County      19:45.75         

 14 Solana Witham               10 Whitehall                   19:54.03     

13  

 15 Natalie Newcombe             9 Remus Chippewa Hills        19:58.52     

14  

 16 Ellie Stevens               11 Whitehall                   20:04.82     

15  

 17 Haylea Smith                12 Cadillac                    20:10.16     

16  

 18 Charlotte Glanville          9 Ludington                   20:16.18     

17  

 19 Brianna Martin              10 Gaylord                     20:21.34     

18  

 20 Brittney Smith              12 Cadillac                    20:26.68     

19  

 21 Racheal Bolton              11 Sparta                      20:35.83     

20  

 22 Mary Erickson               11 Cadillac                    20:37.95     

21  



 23 Jill Detweiler               9 Cedar Springs               20:38.14     

22  

 24 Carissa Martin              12 Ogemaw Heights              20:39.22     

23  

 25 Chloe Smith                  9 Cedar Springs               20:41.22     

24  

 26 Jody Fuller                 12 Ludington                   20:44.19     

25  

 27 Lauren White                12 Ogemaw Heights              20:44.45     

26  

 28 Abby Hearth                 12 Cadillac                    20:45.37     

27  

 29 Shannon Metzger             11 Cadillac                    20:45.70     

28  

 30 Hanna Brock                  9 Big Rapids                  20:47.90     

29  

 31 Hannah Hamilton             10 Fremont                     20:49.76     

30  

 32 Ruby Strahan                 9 Ludington                   20:50.38     

31  

 33 Sydni Nelson                 9 Remus Chippewa Hills        20:50.96     

32  

 34 Hannah Fiorillo             11 Remus Chippewa Hills        20:52.38     

33  

 35 Madison Grover              10 Remus Chippewa Hills        20:53.43     

34  

 36 Emma Hector                  9 Whitehall                   20:53.78     

35  

 37 Erika Peterson              10 Cadillac                    20:54.13     

36  

 38 Riley Sweet                 11 Fremont                     20:54.58     

37  

 39 Jenna Murdock               10 Sparta                      20:57.95     

38  

 40 Carlie Martella             12 Gaylord                     21:01.62     

39  

 41 Carolanne Merlington        10 Cedar Springs               21:02.06     

40  

 42 Mady Webster                10 Petoskey                    21:04.11     

41  

 43 Ava Sousa                   11 Sparta                      21:11.77     

42  

 44 Gillian Jones               12 Ogemaw Heights              21:16.54     

43  

 45 Tara Tepin                  12 Cedar Springs               21:17.69     

44  

 46 Amber Evink                 12 Sparta                      21:19.78     

45  

 47 Drucilla Phenix             10 Stanton Central Montcalm    21:20.17         

 48 Kendra Fowler               10 Fremont                     21:20.56     

46  

 49 Sophie Van Laere            12 Ogemaw Heights              21:21.40     

47  

 50 Grace Volmering             10 Gladwin                     21:24.58     

48  

 51 Jaylynn Slabic              10 Gladwin                     21:25.66     

49  



 52 Naomi Billings              12 Ludington                   21:25.85     

50  

 53 Morgan VanderLeest           9 Whitehall                   21:27.39     

51  

 54 Emma Decker                 10 Petoskey                    21:30.91     

52  

 55 Jenna Hoover                10 Sparta                      21:32.02     

53  

 56 Jocelyn Jones                9 Ogemaw Heights              21:33.24     

54  

 57 Jackie Hatchew              12 Big Rapids                  21:33.81     

55  

 58 Vanessa Hubert              12 Sparta                      21:34.37     

56  

 59 Emilie Toftaker             10 Fremont                     21:36.52     

57  

 60 Allison Kowatch             12 Gaylord                     21:43.19     

58  

 61 Maddie Holland              10 Stanton Central Montcalm    21:47.54         

 62 Colette Morris              11 Gladwin                     21:52.72     

59  

 63 Brenna Hover                11 Gladwin                     21:54.53     

60  

 64 Leah Alley                  10 Big Rapids                  21:57.64     

61  

 65 Anna Armstrong               9 Petoskey                    21:57.87     

62  

 66 Kayla Stout                 11 Petoskey                    21:58.66     

63  

 67 Katherine Edwards           11 Petoskey                    22:00.03     

64  

 68 Laney Whitcomb              10 Petoskey                    22:07.93     

65  

 69 Mikayla Massey               9 Gaylord                     22:14.35     

66  

 70 Megan Walker                10 Fremont                     22:14.85     

67  

 71 Olivia Flewelling            9 Ludington                   22:19.39     

68  

 72 Zoey Prill                   9 Remus Chippewa Hills        22:24.82     

69  

 73 MacKenzie Massey             9 Gaylord                     22:25.54     

70  

 74 Carissa Bush                12 Ludington                   22:26.39     

71  

 75 Amanda Keysor                9 Gaylord                     22:29.49     

72  

 76 Jolynn Slabic               10 Gladwin                     22:33.04     

73  

 77 Adrienne Edwards            12 Gaylord                     22:33.28     

74  

 78 Maddie Mulkey               10 Ogemaw Heights              22:36.78     

75  

 79 Peyton Rellinger            12 Gladwin                     22:42.82     

76  

 80 Manjot Kaur                 12 Sparta                      22:44.14     

77  



 81 Kiara Cushway               12 Big Rapids                  22:50.04     

78  

 82 Sadie Derusha                9 Howard City-Tri-County      22:57.21         

 83 Sarah Lewis                 12 Petoskey                    23:02.74     

79  

 84 Brooke Ross                 12 Cedar Springs               23:02.94     

80  

 85 Tonya Tepin                  9 Cedar Springs               23:15.13     

81  

 86 Elisabeth Cotton            11 Gladwin                     23:26.72     

82  

 87 Colleen Sikorski            10 Ogemaw Heights              23:55.18     

83  

 88 Emilee Bohen                10 Stanton Central Montcalm    24:02.06         

 89 Kaylie McCumby              11 Cheboygan                   24:08.26     

84  

 90 Rachel Dever                 9 Howard City-Tri-County      25:28.27         

 91 Addison Pletcher            12 Cheboygan                   26:02.17     

85  

 92 Lyndsey Purcell             12 Cheboygan                   26:25.57     

86  

 93 Katy LaLonde                   Cheboygan                   28:20.13     

87  

 94 Tabatha Peariso             10 Cheboygan                   28:22.81     

88  

 95 Miranda Brake               11 Cheboygan                   28:44.25     

89  

 96 Sierra Chamberlain          12 Cheboygan                   28:58.39     

90  

 

 

 

                 Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run D2 Team Scores                   

=============================================================================

= 

    Team                          Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

=============================================================================

= 

  1 Whitehall                     77      5    9   13   15   35   51    -   

      5     Avley Hentschel           19:20.47  

      9     Maya Hector               19:32.96  

      13    Solana Witham             19:54.03  

      15    Ellie Stevens             20:04.82  

      35    Emma Hector               20:53.78  

      51    Morgan VanderLeest        21:27.39 * 

  2 Cadillac                      86      3   16   19   21   27   28   36   

      3     Analynne Klotz            19:11.71  

      16    Haylea Smith              20:10.16  

      19    Brittney Smith            20:26.68  

      21    Mary Erickson             20:37.95  

      27    Abby Hearth               20:45.37  

      28    Shannon Metzger           20:45.70 * 

      36    Erika Peterson            20:54.13 * 

  3 Remus Chippewa Hills          97      6   12   14   32   33   34   69   

      6     Hannah Todd               19:23.43  

      12    Deziree Shaw              19:36.90  

      14    Natalie Newcombe          19:58.52  



      32    Sydni Nelson              20:50.96  

      33    Hannah Fiorillo           20:52.38  

      34    Madison Grover            20:53.43 * 

      69    Zoey Prill                22:24.82 * 

  4 Big Rapids                    97      2    4    7   29   55   61   78   

      2     Meghan Langworthy         18:54.27  

      4     Aliza Hengesbach          19:18.69  

      7     Madison Hammer            19:24.16  

      29    Hanna Brock               20:47.90  

      55    Jackie Hatchew            21:33.81  

      61    Leah Alley                21:57.64 * 

      78    Kiara Cushway             22:50.04 * 

  5 Ludington                     124     1   17   25   31   50   68   71   

      1     Lauren Biggs              18:46.67  

      17    Charlotte Glanville       20:16.18  

      25    Jody Fuller               20:44.19  

      31    Ruby Strahan              20:50.38  

      50    Naomi Billings            21:25.85  

      68    Olivia Flewelling         22:19.39 * 

      71    Carissa Bush              22:26.39 * 

  6 Fremont                       134    10   11   30   37   46   57   67   

      10    Samantha Schmidt          19:35.62  

      11    Breonna Harris            19:36.12  

      30    Hannah Hamilton           20:49.76  

      37    Riley Sweet               20:54.58  

      46    Kendra Fowler             21:20.56  

      57    Emilie Toftaker           21:36.52 * 

      67    Megan Walker              22:14.85 * 

  7 Cedar Springs                 138     8   22   24   40   44   80   81   

      8     Hannah Heintzelman        19:28.27  

      22    Jill Detweiler            20:38.14  

      24    Chloe Smith               20:41.22  

      40    Carolanne Merlington      21:02.06  

      44    Tara Tepin                21:17.69  

      80    Brooke Ross               23:02.94 * 

      81    Tonya Tepin               23:15.13 * 

  8 Ogemaw Heights                193    23   26   43   47   54   75   83   

      23    Carissa Martin            20:39.22  

      26    Lauren White              20:44.45  

      43    Gillian Jones             21:16.54  

      47    Sophie Van Laere          21:21.40  

      54    Jocelyn Jones             21:33.24  

      75    Maddie Mulkey             22:36.78 * 

      83    Colleen Sikorski          23:55.18 * 

  9 Sparta                        198    20   38   42   45   53   56   77   

      20    Racheal Bolton            20:35.83  

      38    Jenna Murdock             20:57.95  

      42    Ava Sousa                 21:11.77  

      45    Amber Evink               21:19.78  

      53    Jenna Hoover              21:32.02  

      56    Vanessa Hubert            21:34.37 * 

      77    Manjot Kaur               22:44.14 * 

 10 Gaylord                       251    18   39   58   66   70   72   74   

      18    Brianna Martin            20:21.34  

      39    Carlie Martella           21:01.62  

      58    Allison Kowatch           21:43.19  

      66    Mikayla Massey            22:14.35  



      70    MacKenzie Massey          22:25.54  

      72    Amanda Keysor             22:29.49 * 

      74    Adrienne Edwards          22:33.28 * 

 11 Petoskey                      282    41   52   62   63   64   65   79   

      41    Mady Webster              21:04.11  

      52    Emma Decker               21:30.91  

      62    Anna Armstrong            21:57.87  

      63    Kayla Stout               21:58.66  

      64    Katherine Edwards         22:00.03  

      65    Laney Whitcomb            22:07.93 * 

      79    Sarah Lewis               23:02.74 * 

 12 Gladwin                       289    48   49   59   60   73   76   82   

      48    Grace Volmering           21:24.58  

      49    Jaylynn Slabic            21:25.66  

      59    Colette Morris            21:52.72  

      60    Brenna Hover              21:54.53  

      73    Jolynn Slabic             22:33.04  

      76    Peyton Rellinger          22:42.82 * 

      82    Elisabeth Cotton          23:26.72 * 

 13 Cheboygan                     430    84   85   86   87   88   89   90   

      84    Kaylie McCumby            24:08.26  

      85    Addison Pletcher          26:02.17  

      86    Lyndsey Purcell           26:25.57  

      87    Katy LaLonde              28:20.13  

      88    Tabatha Peariso           28:22.81  

      89    Miranda Brake             28:44.25 * 

      90    Sierra Chamberlain        28:58.39 * 

 

 

 

 

 

 


